
TE

G

RB
RB

4年
2年
4年
3年
3年

3年
4年
3年
2年
4年

C

T

QB

4年
3年
4年
4年
2年

3年
4年
3年
4年
3年
3年

Grade

3年
2年
3年
3年
3年

3年
4年
4年
4年
4年

3年
4年
4年
4年

3年

Grade

4年
4年
4年
2年
4年

東北大学

87 駒林　実

鳥居　哲也

山崎　浩平

大澤　雄介

東北大学
仙台大学

東北大学
仙台大学
東北学院大学

東北大学
仙台大学
日大工学部

東北学院大学

東北大学

東北大学
山形大学

3年
3年
3年
3年

野地　佑介 仙台大学

前田　悠介
西田　周平
木村　允一

篠浦　達智
吉田　智晃
牧　克洋

4年
4年
2年
2年
2年

4年

WR 石川　幹人

C

G

T

QB

TE

松崎　友裕

吉澤　一樹
菅原　久義

溝口　修史
山田　達彦
和田　裕平

中野　貴規
前田　力
高田　一平

奈須野　佑一

関根　和宏

村瀬　広樹
延本　俊

ALL SOUTH

BLAZE

ALL NORTH

AVALANCHE

# Pos. Name Team

弘前大学
岩佐　直樹 秋田大学

岩手大学

岩手大学
北里大学
弘前大学

弘前大学
秋田大学

北里大学
菅野　友博 弘前大学
古田　薫 秋田大学

岩手大学
下総　冬馬 岩手大学
吉間　睦紀 岩手大学

太田　優大 岩手大学
萩野谷　啓 北里大学
桑島　匠 弘前大学

岩手大学
工藤　将人 弘前大学
太田　紘介 岩手大学
荒井　直紀 北里大学
江口　裕貴 弘前大学
鈴木　一生 岩手大学

東北工大

高村　光二 岩手大学
林　成司 弘前大学

後藤　拓

平山　俊一 東北大学
高濱　郁彦 東北大学
草創　文樹 仙台大学

東北学院大学

秋田　真志 東北大学
飯田　淨至 仙台大学
佐藤　穣 東北学院大学

DT

橋本　裕馬 仙台大学
青木　秀憲 東北学院大学
加藤　拓真 東北学院大学

WR

10
21

川島　陸 東北学院大学

二宮　敏郎 東北大学

88
39

29
23
33

16
8
7

60
56
65

81
89
90

76
52
59

53
50

55
71
72
51

4年

# Pos. Name Team

83
11

36
25
89
92

87
18

21
14

65
76
50
55
77
3

80

68
63
74
73
72

1
10
40
22

19
26
58
70

予備

99

24 2年 佐々木　俊 仙台大学

計 43名

CB

SF

CB
3年
4年

4年
3年

3年
4年
3年
4年

4年

4年

4年
4年
3年
3年
4年
4年

2年
3年

3年

3年

3年
3年

3年

4年
4年
4年

4年
3年
3年
3年

DT

DE

見世　尚久
畠中　大地

木村　允一

4年
3年

LB

齋藤　勇輝

関　浩志

松戸　崇

松崎　友裕

野村　竜哉 北里大学

犬井　学 北里大学

小野寺　孝治 岩手大学
青木　渉 岩手大学
長屋　薫 北里大学

行川　修平 北里大学
西田　達俊 北里大学
中村　仁 岩手大学

鈴木　湧平 秋田大学

佐々木　秀悟 秋田大学

大戸谷　翼 弘前大学

金野　正太郎 岩手大学

富田　健斗 北里大学
若山　匠 東北工大

高橋　佑輔 岩手大学

岩手大学
岩手大学

弘前大学

中山　章太 東北大学

小川　恭 仙台大学

竹村　圭太 東北学院大学

須田山　優 東北学院大学

高橋　史弥
東北大学

稲葉　康平

仙台大学

日大工学部

新岡　賢二郎
山形大学

喜井　翔平

東北学院大学

遠藤　弘孝
東北大学

日大工学部

廣井　賢 東北大学
西山　達朗 仙台大学
遠藤　祐太 東北学院大学

東北学院大学
荒谷　航平 東北大学

計 50名

奈良岡　文嗣 東北大学

仙台大学
高村　勇平 東北学院大学
遠藤　丈大 山形大学

加藤　良太 仙台大学
片桐　裕人 東北学院大学
狩野　駿 東北大学

山形大学
布施　貴志

SF

14

91
20

25

30
28

6

LB

47
9
18

80
40
54

DE
77

27

65

5
61

3年
3年

3年
2年
3年
3年

3年

4年
4年
4年

19

37
6

8
28
13
23
45

52
17
53
27
91
20

58
99
32
79
56
54

11
61
44
66


